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Item Number
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22
23
24
25
26
30
32
33
34
35
41
42
44
45
800

Part Number

90538663
90545899
90568025
90564365-01
90606279
90539961
329301-00
90578994-27
90571892
90571893
330033-23
90552945
330019-32
330019-01
330019-03
90577908
90570065
330034-07
90538196
286436-00

PartsList for PCE141 Type 2

Description

BRUSH RING
BRUSH
SPACER

SHIFTER ASSEMBLY

SWITCH

CORD PROTECTOR

CLAMP,CORD
CORDSET

LEAD

LEAD

CHUCK

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW PLASTITE
SCREW,PLASTITE
DEPTH STOP
SIDE HANDLE
CHUCK KEY

CHUCK KEY HOLDER
GREASE, 500GRAMS
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